2020-21 United Soccer Coaches

High School Girls Scholar All-America Team
(As of July 16, 2021)

Name Pos. School GPA City, State

Albany Adair Fort Gibson High School 4.37 Fort Gibson, Okla.
Sunita Agarwala Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School 4.82 Kernersville, N.C.
Kaeli Benedict Pattonville High School 4.48 Maryland Heights, Mo.
Chloe Binder Bow High School 4.00 Bow, N.H.

Haley Bramante University Preparatory School 4.33 Redding, Calif.
Laura Butler Lane Tech College Prep High School 4.95 Chicago, Ill.

Emily Carrasco Bishop Miege High School 3.96 Roeland Park, Kan.
Emma Colvin Albertville High School 4.19 Albertville, Ala.
Kaylee Couey McKeel Academy of Technology 3.95 Lakeland, Fla.
Taylor Daffer Gretna High School 3.95 Gretna, Neb.

Ella Davidyock The Pennington School 4.00 Pennington, N.J.

Avery Davis
Cora Day
Rachel Deresky
Haley Duca
Molly Duncan
Nicolette Evich
Lindsay Gould
Ayden Greene
Morgan Hart
Emily Hervol
Taylor Huff
Kennedy Jones
Sophia Kavulich
Sylvie Keck
Haley Kidder
Emma Klein
Kylie Koeijmans
Kylee Kosek
Ireland Krawczyk
Claire Lewis
Olivia Loris
Hadlie Lowe
Mya Manivanh
Ashley Martinez
Chloe Netzel

Katerina Peroulas

Kristina Pizzi
Corynna Rotoli

Brooke Sanfilippo

Lydia Self
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Dripping Springs High School
Rivendell Academy

Northern High School

Chelsea High School

Trinity Christian School
Hopewell Valley Central High School
Ransom Everglades High School
Bishop Miege High School
Providence Day School
Carlsbad High School

Madison Comprehensive High School
Providence Day School

The Pennington School

Christ Presbyterian Academy
Cambridge Christian School
Ambherst Central High School
Ursuline Academy of Dallas
Springfield Local High School
Elmira High School

Hammond School

Trinity Christian School

Kapaun Mt. Carmel Catholic High School

Union Academy

St. Dominic High School

Liberty High School

Providence Day School

Bow High School

Spencerport High School

St. Thomas Aquinas High School
Hamilton Southeastern High School

4.38
4.00
4.15
4.32
4.05
4.38
3.84
4.27
5.00
4.56
4.00
3.80
3.95
4.10
4.26
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.75
4.95
4.38
4.05
4.60
4.22
4.21
4.72
3.83
4.40
3.97
4.29

Dripping Springs, Texas

Orford, N.H.
Owings, Md.
Chelsea, Ala.
Sharpsburg, Ga.
Pennington, N.J.
Miami, Fla.
Roeland Park, Kan.
Charlotte, N.C.
Carlsbad, N.M.
Mansfield, Ohio
Charlotte, N.C.
Pennington, N.J.
Nashville, Tenn.
Tampa, Fla.
Ambherst, N.Y.
Dallas, Texas

New Middletown, Ohio

Elmira, N.Y.
Columbia, S.C.
Sharpsburg, Ga.
Wichita, Kan.
Monroe, N.C.
O'Fallon, Mo.
Lake St. Louis, Mo.
Charlotte, N.C.
Bow, N.H.
Spencerport, N.Y.

Fort Lauderdale, Fla.

Fishers, Ind.



Name Pos. School
Leah Selm Parkway West High School
Emily Silva Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School
Sabrina Trapani Spencerport High School
Taylen Turco
Alexis Viehl
Madeline Wilburn

Kenzie Williams

Canterbury School
Hopkinton High School
Fayetteville High School
Glacier High School
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Haley Woodward Fayetteville High School

Scholar Player of the Year in bold

GPA
4.19
4.74
4.00
4.80
4.55
3.98
4.00
3.80

City, State
Ballwin, Mo.
Kernersville, N.C.
Spencerport, N.Y.
Fort Myers, Fla.
Hopkinton, Mass.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Kalispell, Mont.
Fayetteville, Ark.



