## 2020-21 United Soccer Coaches High School Girls Scholar All-America Team

(As of July 16, 2021)

Name
Albany Adair
Sunita Agarwala
Kaeli Benedict
Chloe Binder
Haley Bramante
Laura Butler
Emily Carrasco
Emma Colvin
Kaylee Couey
Taylor Daffer
Ella Davidyock
Avery Davis
Cora Day
Rachel Deresky
Haley Duca
Molly Duncan
Nicolette Evich
Lindsay Gould
Ayden Greene
Morgan Hart
Emily Hervol
Taylor Huff
Kennedy Jones
Sophia Kavulich
Sylvie Keck
Haley Kidder
Emma Klein
Kylie Koeijmans
Kylee Kosek
Ireland Krawczyk
Claire Lewis
Olivia Loris
Hadlie Lowe
Mya Manivanh
Ashley Martinez
Chloe Netzel
Katerina Peroulas
Kristina Pizzi
Corynna Rotoli
Brooke Sanfilippo

Lydia Self

Pos.	School	GPA	City, State
М	Fort Gibson High School	4.37	Fort Gibson,
D	Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School	4.82	Kernersville,
М	Pattonville High School	4.48	Maryland He
D	Bow High School	4.00	Bow, N.H.
М	University Preparatory School	4.33	Redding, Cali
М	Lane Tech College Prep High School	4.95	Chicago, Ill.
М	Bishop Miege High School	3.96	Roeland Park
М	Albertville High School	4.19	Albertville, A
D	McKeel Academy of Technology	3.95	Lakeland, Fla
D	Gretna High School	3.95	Gretna, Neb.
М	The Pennington School	4.00	Pennington,
D	Dripping Springs High School	4.38	Dripping Spri
К	Rivendell Academy	4.00	Orford, N.H.
F	Northern High School	4.15	Owings, Md.
F	Chelsea High School	4.32	Chelsea, Ala.
М	Trinity Christian School	4.05	Sharpsburg, (
D	Hopewell Valley Central High School	4.38	Pennington,
F	Ransom Everglades High School	3.84	Miami, Fla.
D	Bishop Miege High School	4.27	Roeland Park
F	Providence Day School	5.00	Charlotte, N.
М	Carlsbad High School	4.56	Carlsbad, N.N
М	Madison Comprehensive High School	4.00	Mansfield, O
М	Providence Day School	3.80	Charlotte, N.
К	The Pennington School	3.95	Pennington,
D	Christ Presbyterian Academy	4.10	Nashville, Tei
F	Cambridge Christian School	4.26	Tampa, Fla.
М	Amherst Central High School	4.00	Amherst, N.Y
К	Ursuline Academy of Dallas	4.00	Dallas, Texas
F	Springfield Local High School	4.00	New Middlet
D	Elmira High School	3.75	Elmira, N.Y.
F	Hammond School	4.95	Columbia, S.O
М	Trinity Christian School	4.38	Sharpsburg, (
F	Kapaun Mt. Carmel Catholic High School	4.05	Wichita, Kan.
D	Union Academy	4.60	Monroe, N.C
D	St. Dominic High School	4.22	O'Fallon, Mo
F	Liberty High School	4.21	Lake St. Louis
F	Providence Day School	4.72	Charlotte, N.
F	Bow High School	3.83	Bow, N.H.
F	Spencerport High School	4.40	Spencerport,
F	St. Thomas Aquinas High School	3.97	Fort Lauderd
D	Hamilton Southeastern High School	4.29	Fishers, Ind.

PA	City, State
.37	Fort Gibson, Okla.
.82	Kernersville, N.C.
.48	Maryland Heights, Mo.
.00	Bow, N.H.
.33	Redding, Calif.
.95	Chicago, III.
.96	Roeland Park, Kan.
.19	Albertville, Ala.
.95	Lakeland, Fla.
.95	Gretna, Neb.
.00	Pennington, N.J.
.38	Dripping Springs, Texas
.00	Orford, N.H.
.15	Owings, Md.
.32	Chelsea, Ala.
.05	Sharpsburg, Ga.
.38	Pennington, N.J.
.84	Miami, Fla.
.27	Roeland Park, Kan.
.00	Charlotte, N.C.
.56	Carlsbad, N.M.
.00	Mansfield, Ohio
.80	Charlotte, N.C.
.95	Pennington, N.J.
.10	Nashville, Tenn.
.26	Tampa, Fla.
.00	Amherst, N.Y.
.00	Dallas, Texas
.00	New Middletown, Ohio
.75	Elmira, N.Y.
.95	Columbia, S.C.
.38	Sharpsburg, Ga.
.05	Wichita, Kan.
.60	Monroe, N.C.
.22	O'Fallon, Mo.
.21	Lake St. Louis, Mo.
.72	Charlotte, N.C.
.83	Bow, N.H.
.40	Spencerport, N.Y.
.97	Fort Lauderdale, Fla.

Name	Pos.	School	GPA	City, S
Leah Selm	М	Parkway West High School	4.19	Ballw
Emily Silva	D	Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School	4.74	Kerne
Sabrina Trapani	М	Spencerport High School	4.00	Spend
Taylen Turco	М	Canterbury School	4.80	Fort N
Alexis Viehl	М	Hopkinton High School	4.55	Hopk
Madeline Wilburn	М	Fayetteville High School	3.98	Fayet
Kenzie Williams	D	Glacier High School	4.00	Kalisp
Haley Woodward	К	Fayetteville High School	3.80	Fayet

Scholar Player of the Year in bold

State

- win*,* Mo.
- nersville, N.C.
- ncerport, N.Y.
- Myers, Fla.
- kinton, Mass.
- etteville, Ark.
- spell, Mont.
- etteville, Ark.